
2025 VALLEY VIEW VARSITY INVITATIONAL

GOLF TOURNAMENT
OND DAY EVENT

GIRLS RESULTS

TEAM RESULTS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

1 Raymondville = 459 1 Danielynn Conde (Raymondville) = 84

2 La Villa = 483 2 Camila Cantu (Valley View)- ind = 100

3 Hidalgo = 515 3 Marlin Hernandez (Raymondville) = 111

4 Monte Alto = 580 *4 Yuliana Zapot (Hidalgo) = 113

5 Laysha Rojas Gomez (La Villa) = 113

6 Kayden Carranza (La Villa) = 115

Maria Ramirez (Port Isabel)- ind = 115

8 Andrea Lozano (Hidalgo) = 117

9 Victoria Treviño (Progreso)- ind = 121

10 Liza Rodriguez (La Villa) = 124

* - won scorecard playoff for 4th place

Date:  February 14, 2025 (Friday)

Field:  30 players

Course:  Tierra del Sol (Pharr)

Par:  72

Conditions:  Overcast and Cold   50°   3-6 mph

 INDIVIDUAL PARTICIPANTS

11 MEDALISTS

INDIVIDUALS

2 Camila Cantu (Valley View) = 100

13 Arianna Jimenez (Valley View) = 127

23 Jackie Rodriguez (La Sara) = 147

23 Yolanda Lopez (La Sara) = 147

9 Victoria Treviño (Progreso) = 121

11 Myra Santana (Progreso) = 126

19 Alexa Galvan (Progreso) = 142

11 Rachel Garcia (La Feria) = 126

26 Azura Jackson (Port Isabel) = 148

29 Milea Luna (Port Isabel) = 151

6 Maria Ramirez (Port Isabel) = 115



TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

4 TEAM PARTICIPANTS

1st Raymondville 2nd La Villa

1 Danielynn Conde = 84 6 Kayden Carranza = 115

3 Marlin Hernandez = 111 17 Delilah Gonzalez = 138

14 Andrea Paz = 128 15 Peyton Reyes = 131

16 Madeline Cantu = 136 10 Liza Rodriguez = 124

27 Briana Sanchez = 149 5 Laysha Rojas Gomez = 113

TEAM TOTAL:  = 459 TEAM TOTAL:  = 483

3rd Hidalgo 4th Monte Alto

4 Yuliana Zapot = 113 22 Dyanna Manriquez = 146

19 Kaylen Soto = 142 27 Maria Reyes = 149

8 Andrea Lozano = 117 17 Jessica Morales = 138

21 Damaris Villarreal = 143 30 Wendy Cisneros = 156

23 Stefani Muñoz = 147

TEAM TOTAL:  = 515 TEAM TOTAL:  = 580



INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

PLAYER SCHOOL Total

1 Danielynn Conde Raymondville 84

2 Camila Cantu (ind) Valley View 100

3 Marlin Hernandez Raymondville 111

4 Yuliana Zapot Hidalgo 113

5 Laysha Rojas Gomez La Villa 113

6 Kayden Carranza La Villa 115

Maria Ramirez (ind) Port Isabel 115

8 Andrea Lozano Hidalgo 117

9 Victoria Treviño (ind) Progreso 121

10 Liza Rodriguez La Villa 124

11 Myra Santana (ind) Progreso 126

Rachel Garcia (ind) La Feria 126

13 Arianna Jimenez (ind) Valley View 127

14 Andrea Paz Raymondville 128

15 Peyton Reyes La Villa 131

16 Madeline Cantu Raymondville 136

17 Delilah Gonzalez La Villa 138

Jessica Morales Monte Alto 138

19 Kaylen Soto Hidalgo 142

Alexa Galvan (ind) Progreso 142

21 Damaris Villarreal Hidalgo 143

22 Dyanna Manriquez Monte Alto 146

23 Stefani Muñoz Monte Alto 147

Jackie Rodriguez (ind) La Sara 147

Yolanda Lopez (ind) La Sara 147

26 Azura Jackson (ind) Port Isabel 148

27 Briana Sanchez Raymondville 149

Maria Reyes Monte Alto 149

29 Milea Luna (ind) Port Isabel 151

30 Wendy Cisneros Monte Alto 156


